Last

Abad
Anaya
Beard
Billingsley
Billingsley
Boros
Cherubin
Colon
Cote
Crowell
Cummings
Curran
Day

De Guzman
Eastin
Fernandez
Fernandez
Figueroa
Forte
Franzen
Freytes
Gaj
Gillings
Goldsmith
Hagan SR
Hanks
Harner
Hekimian Williams
Herrera
Houck
Inman
Jimenez
Johnson
Kilcrease
Krauss
Kuhn
Lambert
Lane
Lipthrott

First

Eva
Samuel Gil Rivera
Julius L
Jeff
Teresa
Paula
Louis
Carlos J
Leonard
Kathryn J
Eric
Donald
Michael
Michael
Allen
Isabel
Luis A
Diana M
Sean
Kristen
Erick R
Chuck
Staudley T
Henry
Walter W
John W
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Daniel
David

Dr Jimmie Scott
Roberto
Dr Tabitha
Paul
Kristine
Dan

David
Johnny
Dawn

Marion County Marriage Course Provider List

Office Phone
786-838-9568
352-414-8897
352-875-6494
352-245-3227
352-245-3227
254-394-8212
352-895-6955
352-454-4129
352-624-0545
352-581-9080
352-351-4924
352-351-9727
904-262-3200
352-680-0056
352-351-3789
407-246-4913
786-529-4266
352-844-2806
352-873-3767
407-906-0644
352-233-8991
352-401-5683
352-286-3170
352-748-0433
352-400-1371
352-207-0809
352-854-9550
813-856-5222
352-740-4515
352-299-5830
352-209-3513
305-414-2199
904-302-5340
352-895-8061
352-425-1207
352-622-1119
352-622-8750
352-694-2163
407-740-7763

City
Miramar
Ocala
Ocala
Belleview
Belleview
Kileen
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Jacksonville
Ocala
Ocala
Orlando
Boca Raton
Ocala
Ocala
Orlando
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Wildwood
Homosassa
Ocala
Ocala
Tampa
Ocala

FT Mccoy
Ocala

Coral Gables
Jacksonville
Ocala
Silver Springs
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Orlando

as of 7/01/2025

Instructor Title

Affiliation

Reverend
Pastor

Pastor
Reverend
Minister
Dr
Reverend
Reverend

Pastor
Pastor

Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
LMHC
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor

Pastor
Reverend
LMHC

Reverend
Dr

Dr

Dr

Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Minister
LCSW
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Altis Counseling LLC

Iglesia Pentecostal El Es El Gran Yo Soy Alfa' Y Omega

Emmanuel Christian Life Center

Souls Harbor FPC

Souls Harbor FPC

Moving Forward Therapy & Beyond

Kingdom Revival Church

Iglesia Pentecostal Roca De Salvacion Aso Inc
Church @ The Springs

Contemporary Christian Outreach Ministries Inc
New Zion Missionary Baptist Church

Christ the King Anglican Church

Diocese of St Augustine, Office of Family Life
Community Bible Church

One Life Fellowship

Diocese of Orlando

| AM Ministries International Inc

Iglesia Pentecostal Abrigo Del Altisimo en Ocala Inc
Meadowbrook Church

Iglesia Renacer Inc

City Light Church

Mt Calvary Missionary Baptist

New Life Center Ministries

Christian Center Church

New Harvest Worship Center

Ocala West United Methodist Church

Envision Love LLC / FLPremaritalCourse.com
Ministerio Evangelistico La Hora Del Avivamiento
Salt Life Church

My Life Counsel

Rjimenez Counseling

The Marriage Doctor LLC

Next Church

Sisterhood of the Cross

Central Christian Church

Availability
Open to Public

Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY

Missionary Bible Baptist Church DBA South Point Churct CONGREGATION ONLY

Trinity Baptist Church
The Relationship Learning Ctr

CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public



Last
Lombardi
Long
Lopez
McCullough
Mcintosh
Mclintyre
Munoz
Nelson
Nichols
Nunn SR
Oats
Rauls
Reilly
Reyes
Rhoulhac
Rodriguez
Salazar
Sargent
Scott
Sheedy
Sherman
Signore
Smith
Sparks
Stankich
Thomas
Thompson
Tolbert
Tucker
Van Santen
Wade
Winston
Wolf
Wynn
Ybarra JR

First
Doug
Fabian
Carlos M
Danny
Brian K
Tim
Adam A
Frank
Cory D
Danny
Freddie P llI
Michael
Terrence Arthur
Israel
Ovedia
Williams
Lourdes
Andrew
David
Patrick J
Myra
Joseph llI
Steven R
Angel Marie
Brian
Pamela
Wilbert
Darrell
Austin W
Frans
Jeff
Dawson
Liliana
Janice
Herran

Marion County Marriage Course Provider List

Office Phone

352-873-3767
352-390-7278
352-426-0622
352-470-1672
352-274-3781
352-347-3001
352-848-8022
651-731-7580
352-470-8660
352-875-4858
352-361-8182
352-291-9199
352-203-4810
352-362-7729
352-355-2650
352-617-9811
352-292-2074
352-203-4810
352-624-0545
352-629-8092
352-591-4701
352-237-2233
352-209-7515
206-285-1086
352-622-7881
352-873-3767
352-229-0687
352-361-8473
352-245-9444
352-622-7881
352-351-1827
352-595-1344
305-663-0010
352-857-9351
352-895-4762

City
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Belleview
Reddick
Ocala
Ocala
Woodbury
Ocala
Citra
Dunnellon
Ocala
Belleview
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Belleview
Ocala
Ocala
Reddick
Ocala
Ocala
Sacramento
Ocala
Ocala
Dunnellon
Ocala
Summerfield
Ocala
Ocala
Sparr
Coral Gables
Ocala
Ocala

as of 7/01/2025

Instructor Title

Affiliation

Pastor
Ordained Minister
Bishop
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor

Dr
Ordained Minister
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor

Meadowbrook Church

New Shady Grove Mission Baptist Church

Casa de Restauracion Cristo la Roca Inc

Church of Grace Ministry

Old Ship of Zion

Marion Oaks Assembly of God

Rock of Zion House of Worship

Online course: www.OnlineMarriagePreparation.com

House Church 2.0 Inc

Deliverance Revival Outreach Church

Faith Temple Worldwide Ministries Inc

Good Shepherd Presbyterian Church

Sacred Fire Ministries dba Sacred Fire Church
Friends Of Jesus Ministry Inc

Glorious Hope Christian Life Church

Centro Cristiano Impactados Pur Su Palabra Inc
Iglesia Una Luz Enel Camino

Sacred Fire Church

Church @ The Springs

Blessed Trinity Catholic Chruch

Reddick Church of God

Our Redeemer Lutheran Church

Revealing Truth Ministries-Outreach Christian Center

Wicca High Priestes Universal Life Church Ministries

Pastor

Pastor
Reverend
Father
Pastor
Reverend
Dr

LMHC
Pastor
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Grace Episcopal Church

Meadowbrook Church

Eleventh Hour Mission

L Jireh Ministries

Gracepointe Church

Grace Episcopal Church

First Assembly of God

Antioch Missionary Baptist Church of Sparr FL Inc
Online course: manager@drlilianawolf.com

Risen Life Church of Florida Inc

Availability
CONGREGATION ONLY

Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY


http://www.onlinemarriagepreparation.com/
http://www.onlinemarriagepreparation.com/
http://www.onlinemarriagepreparation.com/

	All

